DATA SHEET
Product specification 1998 Dec 04
DISCRETE SEMICONDUCTORS
PSMA5925B to PSMA5945B
Voltage regulator diodes
handbook, halfpage
M3D168
1998 Dec 04 2

Partnumber North American
Partnumber
Order code
(12nc) marking/packing package device status buy
online
PSMA5925B  9340 529 80135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5926B  9340 530 00135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5927B  9340 530 10135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5928B  9340 530 20135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5929B  9340 530 40135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5930B  9340 530 60135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5931B  9340 530 70135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5932B  9340 530 80135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5933B  9340 530 90135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5934B  9340 531 00135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5935B  9340 531 10135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5936B  9340 531 20135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5937B  9340 531 30135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5938B  9340 531 40135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5939B  9340 531 50135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5940B  9340 531 60135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5941B  9340 531 70135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5942B  9340 531 80135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5943B  9340 531 90135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5944B  9340 532 00135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
PSMA5945B  9340 532 10135 Standard Marking * Reel Pack, SMD,
Large SOD106 Full production -
Please read information about some discontinued variants of this product.
 PSMA5925B to PSMA5945B links to the similar products page containing an overview of products that are similar in function or
related to the part number(s) as listed on this page. The similar products page includes products from the same catalog tree(s) , relevant